Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 177
Stainless steel brush
GPLSS
- Stainless steel deburring brushes
- M�aterials:
Twisted galvanised steel
Stainless steel covering
.Applications.
- �Deburring of pin holes, rivet holes, tapped holes,
intersecting holes
- �Cleaning of hollow containers
(tubes, bottles, holes)
- Cleaning of hard-to-reach areas
- Removing rust
- Cleaning
- Stripping
Deburring and stripping
stainless steel
Brush Brush Overall Price each
Part number diameter ØD length L1 length L2 1 to 9
GPL5-100/SS 5 100 300 4 10,03 F
GPL8-100/SS 8 100 300 4 8,58 F
GPL10-100/SS 10 100 300 4 7,84 F
GPL12-100/SS 12 100 300 4 7,84 F
GPL15-100/SS 15 100 300 4 7,94 F
GPL20-100/SS 20 100 300 4 8,22 F
GPL25-100/SS 25 100 300 4 8,29 F
L2
L1
ØD
stainless